Varsity Girls Team Summary-General

Top

Place Team Name
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Cody High School

Powell High School

Buffalo High School

Sheridan High School

Big Horn High School
Natrona County High School
Tongue River High School
Campbell County High School

Team Score

44
48

81
105
140
147
179
225

Team Average Clock Time Team Top Scores

20:17.79
20:16.82
20:57.82
21:29.04
22:00.04
22:13.08
22:39.01
24:08.20

4,6,10,11,13,14,15
2,89,12,17,18,25
3,7,22,23,26,29,39
5,16,20,28,36,40,42
1,21,24,46,48
19,27,31,32,38,41
30,33,35,37,44,45,49
34,43,47,50,51

Tie Breaker-Next Score

14

18

29

40
Incomplete

41

45
Incomplete



Varsity Girls Team Finish List-General

Top

Place Bib Name
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983 Lyla Marney
3054 Karee Cooley
2799 Maya Hall

2894 Raina Wachob
3104 Jaelyn Ruybal
2892 Hailie Schramm
2797 Ellie Farris

3063 Shelby Zickefoose
3058 Anyston Keller
2886 Katarina Black
2895 Sadie Wachob
3059 Melissa Merritt
2889 Reyna Jones
2887 Danielle Foote
2891 Skye Nielsen
3100 Hadley Eckland
3055 Kaytlee George
3056 Eleasah Horsley
3036 Marykate Lacko
2893 Sunday Schuh
3096 Macey Alicke

981 Teagan Butler
2798 Jolene Foss

2888 Mersades Jackson
2800 Piper Hodgens
984 Ella Marney

3060 Kara Sanders
2801 Aubree Irish

3062 Macie Velasco
3037 Brynn McCarthy
3099 Ariana Cruz

2796 Hadlee Carter
3057 Landyn Horsley
3224 Laken Walker
3035 Cierra Daniels
3039 Alexis Teschendorf
3219 Hadley Finn

2824 Mya Fraser

3218 Charlotte Baldock
3103 Livea Martin-Davis
3222 Addie Perkins
3033 Regan Barthel
2802 Naevi Morrison
3061 Paige Sanders
3101 Brooklyn Ellis
3038 Jade Schulte
3098 Kalillah Clair
2795 Hannah Baker

Year Team Name

10
11
11
10
10
11
10
12
9
11
12
12
11
10
9
11
9
11
12
12
9
11
10
12
11
9
9
12
10
11
11
11
9
11
12
10
9
12
9
12
10
9
12
11
12
11
10
11

Big Horn High School

Powell High School

Buffalo High School

Cody High School

Sheridan High School

Cody High School

Buffalo High School

Powell High School

Powell High School

Cody High School

Cody High School

Powell High School

Cody High School

Cody High School

Cody High School

Sheridan High School

Powell High School

Powell High School

Natrona County High School
Cody High School

Sheridan High School

Big Horn High School
Buffalo High School

Cody High School

Buffalo High School

Big Horn High School

Powell High School

Buffalo High School

Powell High School

Natrona County High School
Sheridan High School
Buffalo High School

Powell High School

Tongue River High School
Natrona County High School
Natrona County High School
Tongue River High School
Campbell County High School
Tongue River High School
Sheridan High School
Tongue River High School
Natrona County High School
Buffalo High School

Powell High School
Sheridan High School
Natrona County High School
Sheridan High School
Buffalo High School

Score Team Score
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(29)
>7
30

31

32

33

35
36
37
38
39)
>7
(40)
41)
(42)
>7

140
48
81
44
105
44
81
48
48
44
44
48
44
44
44
105
48
48
147
44
105
140
81
44
81
140
48
81
48
147
105

48

179
147
147
179
225
179
105
179
147

48
105
147
105
81

Team Place
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Clock Time

18:49.78
18:53.36
19:36.58
19:42.97
19:59.43
20:00.95
20:04.55
20:19.63
20:27.88
20:28.40
20:31.69
20:31.94
20:44.94
20:50.04
21:05.14
21:07.38
21:11.28
21:12.11
21:15.65
21:22.93
21:27.08
21:28.72
21:31.15
21:37.36
21:42.48
21:49.07
21:51.48
21:54.33
22:09.19
22:12.83
22:17.25
22:18.04
22:19.72
22:24.06
22:25.50
22:28.05
22:29.80
22:32.09
22:32.48
22:34.04
22:38.52
22:43.38
22:46.67
22:48.72
22:52.53
22:53.66
22:54.26
22:55.62

Pace

6:04
6:06
6:20
6:22
6:27
6:27
6:29
6:33
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:42
6:43
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:52
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:59
7:00
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:12
712
714
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:16
717
7:18
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:23
7:24



Place Bib Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

3102 Jordan Haar
2826 Hazel Martin
3220 Ellie Fritz

3097 Maggie Brogdon
3221 Grace Perkins
980 Harper Baltz
2823 Aspen Dickson
982 Ruby Heinrich
3223 Presli Perkins
2825 Bella Gagliano
2822 Joslyn Colcas

Year Team Name

9
10
10
10
12

9
11
12
9
10
10

Sheridan High School
Campbell County High School
Tongue River High School
Sheridan High School

Tongue River High School

Big Horn High School
Campbell County High School
Big Horn High School

Tongue River High School
Campbell County High School
Campbell County High School

Score Team Score

> 7
43
44
>7
(45)
46
47
48
49)
50
51

105
225
179
105
179
140
225
140
179
225
225

Team Place
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Clock Time

23:07.51
23:08.99
23:10.19
23:15.34
23:31.14
23:46.30
23:46.42
24:06.36
24:31.26
24:47.50
26:26.01

Pace

7:28
7:28
7:28
7:30
7:35
7:40
7:40
7:47
7:55
8:00
8:32



