

## Varsity Girls Team Summary-General

---

[Top](#)

Place	Team Name	Team Score	Team Average Clock Time	Team Top Scores	Tie Breaker-Next Score
1	Cody High School	44	20:17.79	4,6,10,11,13,14,15	14
2	Powell High School	48	20:16.82	2,8,9,12,17,18,25	18
3	Buffalo High School	81	20:57.82	3,7,22,23,26,29,39	29
4	Sheridan High School	105	21:29.04	5,16,20,28,36,40,42	40
5	Big Horn High School	140	22:00.04	1,21,24,46,48	Incomplete
6	Natrona County High School	147	22:13.08	19,27,31,32,38,41	41
7	Tongue River High School	179	22:39.01	30,33,35,37,44,45,49	45
8	Campbell County High School	225	24:08.20	34,43,47,50,51	Incomplete

## Varsity Girls Team Finish List-General

[Top](#)

Place	Bib	Name	Year	Team Name	Score	Team Score	Team Place	Clock Time	Pace
1	983	Lyla Marney	10	Big Horn High School	1	140	5	18:49.78	6:04
2	3054	Karee Cooley	11	Powell High School	2	48	2	18:53.36	6:06
3	2799	Maya Hall	11	Buffalo High School	3	81	3	19:36.58	6:20
4	2894	Raina Wachob	10	Cody High School	4	44	1	19:42.97	6:22
5	3104	Jaelyn Ruybal	10	Sheridan High School	5	105	4	19:59.43	6:27
6	2892	Hailie Schramm	11	Cody High School	6	44	1	20:00.95	6:27
7	2797	Ellie Farris	10	Buffalo High School	7	81	3	20:04.55	6:29
8	3063	Shelby Zickefoose	12	Powell High School	8	48	2	20:19.63	6:33
9	3058	Anyston Keller	9	Powell High School	9	48	2	20:27.88	6:36
10	2886	Katarina Black	11	Cody High School	10	44	1	20:28.40	6:36
11	2895	Sadie Wachob	12	Cody High School	11	44	1	20:31.69	6:37
12	3059	Melissa Merritt	12	Powell High School	12	48	2	20:31.94	6:37
13	2889	Reyna Jones	11	Cody High School	13	44	1	20:44.94	6:42
14	2887	Danielle Foote	10	Cody High School	(14)	44	1	20:50.04	6:43
15	2891	Skye Nielsen	9	Cody High School	(15)	44	1	21:05.14	6:48
16	3100	Hadley Eckland	11	Sheridan High School	16	105	4	21:07.38	6:49
17	3055	Kaytlee George	9	Powell High School	17	48	2	21:11.28	6:50
18	3056	Eleasah Horsley	11	Powell High School	(18)	48	2	21:12.11	6:50
19	3036	Marykate Lacko	12	Natrona County High School	19	147	6	21:15.65	6:52
20	2893	Sunday Schuh	12	Cody High School	> 7	44	1	21:22.93	6:54
21	3096	Macey Alicke	9	Sheridan High School	20	105	4	21:27.08	6:55
22	981	Teagan Butler	11	Big Horn High School	21	140	5	21:28.72	6:56
23	2798	Jolene Foss	10	Buffalo High School	22	81	3	21:31.15	6:57
24	2888	Mersades Jackson	12	Cody High School	> 7	44	1	21:37.36	6:59
25	2800	Piper Hodgens	11	Buffalo High School	23	81	3	21:42.48	7:00
26	984	Ella Marney	9	Big Horn High School	24	140	5	21:49.07	7:02
27	3060	Kara Sanders	9	Powell High School	(25)	48	2	21:51.48	7:03
28	2801	Aubree Irish	12	Buffalo High School	26	81	3	21:54.33	7:04
29	3062	Macie Velasco	10	Powell High School	> 7	48	2	22:09.19	7:09
30	3037	Brynnn McCarthy	11	Natrona County High School	27	147	6	22:12.83	7:10
31	3099	Ariana Cruz	11	Sheridan High School	28	105	4	22:17.25	7:11
32	2796	Hadlee Carter	11	Buffalo High School	(29)	81	3	22:18.04	7:12
33	3057	Landyn Horsley	9	Powell High School	> 7	48	2	22:19.72	7:12
34	3224	Laken Walker	11	Tongue River High School	30	179	7	22:24.06	7:14
35	3035	Cierra Daniels	12	Natrona County High School	31	147	6	22:25.50	7:14
36	3039	Alexis Teschendorf	10	Natrona County High School	32	147	6	22:28.05	7:15
37	3219	Hadley Finn	9	Tongue River High School	33	179	7	22:29.80	7:15
38	2824	Mya Fraser	12	Campbell County High School	34	225	8	22:32.09	7:16
39	3218	Charlotte Baldock	9	Tongue River High School	35	179	7	22:32.48	7:16
40	3103	Livea Martin-Davis	12	Sheridan High School	36	105	4	22:34.04	7:17
41	3222	Addie Perkins	10	Tongue River High School	37	179	7	22:38.52	7:18
42	3033	Regan Barthel	9	Natrona County High School	38	147	6	22:43.38	7:20
43	2802	Naevi Morrison	12	Buffalo High School	(39)	81	3	22:46.67	7:21
44	3061	Paige Sanders	11	Powell High School	> 7	48	2	22:48.72	7:22
45	3101	Brooklyn Ellis	12	Sheridan High School	(40)	105	4	22:52.53	7:23
46	3038	Jade Schulte	11	Natrona County High School	(41)	147	6	22:53.66	7:23
47	3098	Kalillah Clair	10	Sheridan High School	(42)	105	4	22:54.26	7:23
48	2795	Hannah Baker	11	Buffalo High School	> 7	81	3	22:55.62	7:24

Place	Bib	Name	Year	Team Name	Score	Team Score	Team Place	Clock Time	Pace
49	3102	Jordan Haar	9	Sheridan High School	> 7	105	4	23:07.51	7:28
50	2826	Hazel Martin	10	Campbell County High School	43	225	8	23:08.99	7:28
51	3220	Ellie Fritz	10	Tongue River High School	44	179	7	23:10.19	7:28
52	3097	Maggie Brogdon	10	Sheridan High School	> 7	105	4	23:15.34	7:30
53	3221	Grace Perkins	12	Tongue River High School	(45)	179	7	23:31.14	7:35
54	980	Harper Baltz	9	Big Horn High School	46	140	5	23:46.30	7:40
55	2823	Aspen Dickson	11	Campbell County High School	47	225	8	23:46.42	7:40
56	982	Ruby Heinrich	12	Big Horn High School	48	140	5	24:06.36	7:47
57	3223	Presli Perkins	9	Tongue River High School	(49)	179	7	24:31.26	7:55
58	2825	Bella Gagliano	10	Campbell County High School	50	225	8	24:47.50	8:00
59	2822	Joslyn Colcas	10	Campbell County High School	51	225	8	26:26.01	8:32